
Ergebnisbericht Herbstlauf Itter - Itter   2020-09-19
WU6 Jg 2015 - 2020 Start:13:00 Uhr (Lauf 1) 250 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 229 Schroll Maria 2015 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:13.4 
2 238 Leitner Anna 2015 LG-Decker Itter 01:17.9 
3 198 Schipflinger Theresa 2016 LG-Decker Itter 01:24.0 
4 233 Pockenauer Anna 2016 vereinslos 01:38.9 
5 114 Czappek Amelie 2017 LG-Decker Itter 01:46.4 

MU6 Jg 2015 - 2020 Start:13:05 Uhr (Lauf 2) 250 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 101 Adamer Niklas 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 01:02.0 
2 103 Aigner Philip 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 01:06.5 
3 243 Schwaninger Ernst 2015 TS Innsbruck 01:17.7 
4 196 Schipflinger Mathias 2016 LG-Decker Itter 01:22.0 
5 237 Laiminger Simon 2016 Brixental Connection 01:22.7 
6 208 Sieberer Luca 2016 LG-Decker Itter 01:25.0 
7 107 Ammerer Simon 2016 LG-Decker Itter 01:37.7 
8 253 Gastl Andreas 2018 LG-Decker Itter 01:49.2 
9 207 Sieberer Hannes 2017 LG-Decker Itter 01:56.2 

WU8 Jg 2013 - 2014 Start:13:10 Uhr (Lauf 3) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 100 Adamer Johanna 2013 SC LT Breitenbach 02:13.0 
2 123 Exenberger Sophia 2013 LG-Decker Itter 02:16.8 
3 218 Lechner Lara 2014 SC LT Breitenbach 02:18.8 
4 202 Seisl Sarah Marie 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:19.3 
5 112 Burgschweiger Laura 2013 LG-Decker Itter 02:28.0 
6 212 Treasure Abby 2014 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:52.3 
7 206 Sieberer Hannah 2014 LG-Decker Itter 02:52.5 
8 226 Dönmez Ayla 2014 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 03:11.3 
9 252 Fuchs Lisa 2014 LG-Decker Itter 03:24.5 

MU8 Jg 2013 - 2014 Start:13:10 Uhr (Lauf 4) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 245 Schwaninger Otto 2013 TS Innsbruck 02:17.3
2 120 Eisenkolb Oliver 2013 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:17.4 
3 138 Gems Samuel 2013 LG-Decker Itter 02:19.4 
4 110 Blersch Maxim 2013 TSV Brannenburg Triathlon 02:19.9 
5 215 Waller Maximillian 2013 LG-Decker Itter 02:26.9 
6 115 Czappek Mathias 2014 LG-Decker Itter 02:32.9 
7 195 Schipflinger Elias 2014 LG-Decker Itter 02:52,9	

WU10 Jg 2011 - 2012 Start:13:20 Uhr (Lauf 5) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 151 Huber Miriam 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 01:50.4
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2 244 Schwaninger Gerda 2011 TS Innsbruck 02:00.4 
3 176 Mähr Emma 2012 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:07.4 
4 79 Holzknecht Mia 2012 Die Holzis 02:13.4 
5 217 Lechner Eva 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 02:16.4 
6 136 Gastl Lena 2012 LG-Decker Itter 02:18.9 
7 105 Ammerer Michaela 2011 LG-Decker Itter 02:20.2 

MU10 Jg 2011 - 2012 Start:13:25 Uhr (Lauf 6) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 221 Zemaitis Deinas 2011 LG-Decker Itter 02:13.5 
2 214 Waller Alexander 2012 LG-Decker Itter 02:14.8 
3 129 Feller Robert 2012 LG-Decker Itter 02:15.3
4 141 Hausegger Maximilian 2012 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:18.0 
5 156 Klinger Matthias 2012 LG-Decker Itter 02:19.0 
6 121 Eisenkolb Patrick 2011 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:28.5 

WU12 Jg 2009 - 2010 Start:13:30 Uhr (Lauf 7) 1200 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 201 Seebacher Lena 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 04:03.6 
2 152 Huber Nina 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 04:16.9 
3 108 Blersch Anita 2009 TSV Brannenburg Triathlon 04:22.9 
4 164 Liesner Sarah 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 04:27.4 
5 190 Riegler Sarah 2010 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:27.6 
6 137 Gems Lena 2010 LG-Decker Itter 04:48.5
7 80 Holzknecht Nina 2010 Die Holzis 04:48.6 
8 167 Luchner Sophie 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 04:49.1 
9 219 Lechner Lisa 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 05:14.1 

10 197 Schipflinger Sophie 2010 LG-Decker Itter 06:22.9 
MU12 Jg 2009 - 2010 Start:13:40 Uhr (Lauf 8) 1200 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 204 Sellers Timothy 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 03:58.3 
2 191 Sapl Christian 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 04:02.8 
3 205 Semler Elias 2009 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:06.8 
4 182 Pacher David 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 04:11.5 
5 134 Friedl Noah 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 04:18.3 
6 111 Braunegger Leonard 2009 Laufclub Zillertal 04:19.0 
7 132 Freitag Emilio 2009 LG-Decker Itter 04:36.5 
8 220 Winkler David 2010 TS Innsbruck 04:38.0 
9 199 Schlipflinger Jonas 2010 LG-Decker Itter 04:41,4

10 161 Leitner Mario 2009 LG-Decker Itter 04:41.3 
11 153 Huys Tamino 2010 Make It Happen 04:41.5
12 128 Feller Mathias 2010 LG-Decker Itter 04:46.3 
13 106 Ammerer Jakob 2009 LG-Decker Itter 05:04.0 
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WU14 Jg 2007 - 2008 Start:13:55 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 130 Fortschegger Fabiola 2007 U. Raika Lienz 07:51.6 
2 181 Oberhofer Zoe 2007 Make it happen 08:30.5 
3 232 Grüner Viktoria 2007 Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 08:32.8 
4 247 Zallinger Lisa 2008 Triteam SC Leutasch 08:41.5 
5 162 Lerchbaumer Lia Kyrie 2007 U. Raika Lienz 08:53.6 
6 224 Moser Selina 2008 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 09:22.0 
7 192 Sapl Magdalena 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 09:45.3 
8 174 Moysey Jasmin 2008 SC LT Breitenbach 09:48.3 
9 118 Eberharter Marie 2007 Laufclub Zillertal 09:49.1 

10 102 Aigner Anna 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 10:09.1 
MU14 Jg 2007 - 2008 Start:13:55 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 194 Schatz Lorenz 2007 TS Innsbruck 07:32.5 
2 234 Grasberger Simon 2007 Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 08:02.0 
3 254 Borkenstein Ares 2007 Tri-x-Kufstein 08:07.3 
4 165 Luchner  Sebastian 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 08:19.5 
5 133 Freitag Fernando 2008 LG-Decker Itter 09:36.6 
6 183 Paulmichl Maximilian 2007 LG-Decker Itter 09:43.6 

WU16 Jg 2005 - 2006 Start:13:55 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 124 Falch Evita 2005 Arlberg Runners Club 08:22.3 
2 170 Mammet Leonore 2006 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 08:23.0 
3 179 Mühlmann Sophie 2006 U. Raika Lienz 08:59.8 
4 223 Margreiter Sophia II 2006 SC LT Breitenbach 09:31.5 

MU16 Jg 2005 - 2006 Start:13:55 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 203 Sellers Barnaby 2005 TS Innsbruck 07:29.3 
2 249 Zimmermann Tobias 2006 TS Innsbruck 07:41.0 
3 175 Moysey Justin 2005 SC LT Breitenbach 08:28.1 
4 177 Mähr Max 2006 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 08:38.8 
5 230 Whittaker Ronan 2005 vereinslos 09:57.1 

WU18 Jg 2003 - 2004 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 63 Feuersinger Katharina 2004 SC LT Breitenbach 22:33.5 
MU18 Jg 2003 - 2004 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 58 Schwaninger Emil 2003 TS Innsbruck 17:16.1 
2 48 Petrovic Raphael 2003 SK Rueckenwind 18:32.6 
3 187 Reibenschuh Lukas 2004 Wave Tri Team TS Wörgl 20:27.3 
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4 22 Hamiger Luca 2004 LG-Decker Itter 22:17.5 

WU20 Jg 2001 - 2002 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 26 Luxner Lea 2002 LG-Decker Itter 42:44.8 
2 38 Maier Carla 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 45:20.1 
3 24 Hrnecek Sophie 2002 LG-Decker Itter 59:28.9 
4 23 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 59:30.1 

MU20 Jg 2001 - 2002 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 61 Feuersinger Samuel 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 36:05.3 
2 15 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 40:24.6 
3 150 Horngacher Fabio 2002 vereinslos 40:44.6 

AKW Jg 1991 - 2000 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 64 Kuppelwieser Rahel 2000 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 04:05.1 
AKM Jg 1991 - 2000 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 2 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter 35:16.6 
2 255 Rabl Simon 1999 LG-Decker Itter 35:57.8 
3 135 Fuchs Roman 1996 LG-Decker Itter 37:20.3 
4 225 Alizada Jawad 1991 SC LT Breitenbach 41:05.8 
5 30 Zwanowetz Wolfgang 1993 LG-Decker Itter 51:21.6 

W30 Jg 1981 - 1990 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 9 Thalhammer Iris 1986 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 42:17.3 
2 159 Köstl Daniela 1984 SC LT Breitenbach 51:24.6 
3 19 Feller Christine 1983 LG-Decker Itter 52:51.9 
4 250 Gschwandtner Lisa 1986 SK Rueckenwind 00:21.4 

M30 Jg 1981 - 1990 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 3 Rieder Andreas 1986 LG-Decker Itter 34:15.3 
2 67 Kraißer Marco 1986 LG-Decker Itter 34:36.3 
3 8 Fritz Josef 1983 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 34:52.6 
4 66 Kopp Herbert 1984 LG-Decker Itter 34:54.8 
5 31 Grall Michael 1981 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 36:43.1 
6 29 Mitterdorfer Markus 1985 LG-Decker Itter 36:46.1 
7 10 Thalhammer Thomas 1983 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 37:25.3 
8 56 Schneider Bernhard 1985 TEAM F7 38:54.8 
9 185 Pöschl Patrick 1987 LG Telfs 39:33.6 

10 53 Ebenbichler Florian 1985 TEAM F7 39:51.1 
11 139 Gremmel Philipp 1981 1. TTCI 40:26.6 
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12 28 Marx Daniel 1988 LG-Decker Itter 40:51.1 
13 251 Gschwandtner Philipp 1985 SK Rueckenwind 59:57.1 

W40 Jg 1971 - 1980 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 1 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 39:40.1 
2 25 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 47:31.9 
3 109 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV Brannenburg Triathlon 52:04.4 
4 119 Eder Marion Helene 1971 LG TuS Mitterfelden 58:34.4 
5 231 Zberg Cornelia 1972 vereinslos 03:02.1 
6 21 Haaser Katrin 1977 LG-Decker Itter 06:33.9 

M40 Jg 1971 - 1980 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 11 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 34:12.3 
2 20 Gredler Roman 1980 LG-Decker Itter 34:44.6 
3 35 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 SC LT Breitenbach 37:46.6 
4 33 Laiminger Thomas 1974 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 38:12.3 
5 216 Whittaker Robert 1972 vereinslos 39:26.6 
6 12 Fischbacher Matthäus 1980 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 39:43.3 
7 60 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 40:32.6 
8 54 Kappelmayer Armin 1978 TEAM F7 41:11.1 
9 193 Scharmer Markus 1973 LG-Decker Itter 41:43.9 

10 117 Eberharter Andreas 1973 Laufclub Zillertal 42:08.6 
11 116 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 42:41.8 
12 154 Jurcevic Zdravko 1980 TG Salzachtal 42:44.8 
13 43 Sapl Andreas 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 43:45.8 
14 41 Pacher Christian 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 44:19.6 
15 145 Holzknecht Martin 1976 Die Holzis 45:21.4 
16 163 Liesner Raphael 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 45:49.1 
17 178 Möderl Michael 1978 Laufclub Zillertal 47:19.4 

W50 Jg 1961 - 1970 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 65 Wakolbinger Aloisia 1966 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 46:56.4 
2 7 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 BLT Raika Volders 49:49.8

M50 Jg 1961 - 1970 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 51 Schwarz Albuin 1969 SK Rueckenwind 37:05,6
2 50 Reiter Franz 1962 SK Rueckenwind 37:23.8 
3 55 Kröll Konrad 1970 TEAM F7 39:37.8
4 16 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl 1963 LG-Decker Itter 40:08.3 
5 49 Pircher Fredi 1969 SK Rueckenwind 40:49.3 
6 40 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 41:32.3 
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7 42 Pedevilla Paul 1967 SC LT Breitenbach 41:56.8 
8 44 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 43:46.8 
9 45 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 49:56.1 

10 188 Reimerth Christian 1968 LG TuS Mitterfelden 00:18.9 
W60 Jg 1951 - 1960 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 242 Rothenberger Karin 1952 PTSV Rosenheim 58:25.6 
M60 Jg 1951 - 1960 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 14 Mader Günter 1959 LC Tirol Innsbruck 43:56.1
2 36 Hollaus Hans 1953 SC LT Breitenbach 49:08.9 
3 52 Staudacher Markus 1959 SK Rueckenwind 50:08.6 
4 13 Nothegger Thomas 1955 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 56:20.4 
5 180 Oberhofer Ferdinand 1954 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 59:16.4 

W70+ Jg 1920 - 1950 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 168 Mair Erta 1946 FULLSPORT MERAN 32:25.8 
M70+ Jg 1920 - 1950 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 32 Kröll Franz 1948 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 25:18.8 
2 62 Exenberger Josef 1948 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 27:04.1 
3 46 Oberosler Peter 1948 SK Rueckenwind 30:33.3 
4 34 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 54:12.4 

HCW Jg 1920 - 2020 Start:13:20 Uhr (Lauf 5) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 209 Stigger Magdalena 1994 SG Wattens 02:40.4 
2 213 Unterwurzacher Dagmar 1976 SG Wattens 02:54.9 
3 157 Auer Daniela 1993 SG Wattens 03:03.7 
4 186 Rammer Anna 2002 SG Wattens 03:31.9 
5 143 Heiss Angelika 1964 SG Wattens 03:36.2 

HCM Jg 1920 - 2020 Start:13:20 Uhr (Lauf 6) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 210 Stütz Daniel 2000 SG Wattens 02:07.0 
2 126 Falch Martin 1967 Arlberg Runners Club 02:12.0 
3 140 Haissl Alexander 1986 SG Wattens 02:12.8 
4 200 Schneeweiss Sören 1996 SG Wattens 02:44.0 
5 169 Mairer Tobias 1991 SG Wattens 03:38.8 
6 113 Corazza Martin 1971 SG Wattens 04:38.8 
7 144 Hochmuth Markus 1969 SG Wattens 05:38.8 
8 184 Pohl Christian 1965 SG Wattens 05:56.3 
9 62 Exenberger Josef 1948 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 27:04.1 
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ELW Jg 1961 - 2000 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 1 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 39:40.1 
2 9 Thalhammer Iris 1986 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 42:17.3 
3 65 Wakolbinger Aloisia 1966 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 46:56.4 
4 25 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 47:31.9 
5 7 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 BLT Raika Volders 49:49.8
6 159 Köstl Daniela 1984 SC LT Breitenbach 51:24.6 
7 109 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV Brannenburg Triathlon 52:04.4 
8 19 Feller Christine 1983 LG-Decker Itter 52:51.9 
9 119 Eder Marion Helene 1971 LG TuS Mitterfelden 58:34.4 

10 250 Gschwandtner Lisa 1986 SK Rueckenwind 00:21.4 
11 231 Zberg Cornelia 1972 vereinslos 03:02.1 
12 64 Kuppelwieser Rahel 2000 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 04:05.1 
13 21 Haaser Katrin 1977 LG-Decker Itter 06:33.9 

ELM Jg 1961 - 2000 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 11 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 34:12.3 
2 3 Rieder Andreas 1986 LG-Decker Itter 34:15.3 
3 67 Kraißer Marco 1986 LG-Decker Itter 34:36.3 
4 20 Gredler Roman 1980 LG-Decker Itter 34:44.6 
5 8 Fritz Josef 1983 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 34:52.6 
6 66 Kopp Herbert 1984 LG-Decker Itter 34:54.8 
7 2 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter 35:16.6 
8 255 Rabl Simon 1999 LG-Decker Itter 35:57.8 
9 31 Grall Michael 1981 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 36:43.1 

10 29 Mitterdorfer Markus 1985 LG-Decker Itter 36:46.1 
11 51 Schwarz Albuin 1969 SK Rueckenwind 37:05,6
12 135 Fuchs Roman 1996 LG-Decker Itter 37:20.3 
13 50 Reiter Franz 1962 SK Rueckenwind 37:23.8 
14 10 Thalhammer Thomas 1983 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 37:25.3 
15 35 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 SC LT Breitenbach 37:46.6 
16 33 Laiminger Thomas 1974 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 38:12.3 
17 56 Schneider Bernhard 1985 TEAM F7 38:54.8 
18 216 Whittaker Robert 1972 vereinslos 39:26.6 
19 185 Pöschl Patrick 1987 LG Telfs 39:33.6 
20 55 Kröll Konrad 1970 TEAM F7 39:37.8
21 12 Fischbacher Matthäus 1980 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 39:43.3 
22 53 Ebenbichler Florian 1985 TEAM F7 39:51.1 
23 16 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl 1963 LG-Decker Itter 40:08.3 
24 139 Gremmel Philipp 1981 1. TTCI 40:26.6 
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25 60 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 40:32.6 
26 49 Pircher Fredi 1969 SK Rueckenwind 40:49.3 
27 28 Marx Daniel 1988 LG-Decker Itter 40:51.1 
28 225 Alizada Jawad 1991 SC LT Breitenbach 41:05.8 
29 54 Kappelmayer Armin 1978 TEAM F7 41:11.1 
30 40 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 41:32.3 
31 193 Scharmer Markus 1973 LG-Decker Itter 41:43.9 
32 42 Pedevilla Paul 1967 SC LT Breitenbach 41:56.8 
33 117 Eberharter Andreas 1973 Laufclub Zillertal 42:08.6 
34 116 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 42:41.8 
35 154 Jurcevic Zdravko 1980 TG Salzachtal 42:44.8 
36 43 Sapl Andreas 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 43:45.8 
37 44 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 43:46.8 
38 41 Pacher Christian 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 44:19.6 
39 145 Holzknecht Martin 1976 Die Holzis 45:21.4 
40 163 Liesner Raphael 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 45:49.1 
41 178 Möderl Michael 1978 Laufclub Zillertal 47:19.4 
42 45 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 49:56.1 
43 30 Zwanowetz Wolfgang 1993 LG-Decker Itter 51:21.6 
44 251 Gschwandtner Philipp 1985 SK Rueckenwind 59:57.1 
45 188 Reimerth Christian 1968 LG TuS Mitterfelden 00:18.9 

HOW Jg 1920 - 2000 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 125 Falch Evita II 2005 Arlberg Runners Club 24:54.3 
2 172 Maurer Gerlinde 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 25:41.6 
3 173 Moysey Dagmar 1970 SC LT Breitenbach 28:45.6 

HOM Jg 1920 - 2000 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 142 Hechenblaikner  Michael 1993 vereinslos 19:39.6 
2 241 Reithmayer Christian 1977 Rosenheim 20:03.8 
3 127 Falch Martin II 1967 Arlberg Runners Club 21:41.5 
4 211 Thomsen Christian 1996 SG Wattens 21:42.5 
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